

EXPORT FCL TARIFF

SI.No.	Description	20 feet	40 feet
01	Stuffing Charges a) On the Trailer Manual b) On the Trailer Mechanical (Crane if any will beextra)	Rs.2,500 Rs.3,200	Rs.3,400 Rs.4,800
02	Ground Stuffing / Manual Mechanical(Crane if any Extra)	Rs.3,100 Rs.3,700	Rs.4,400 Rs.5,400
03	Storage Charges First 5 Days 6th To 10th Day From 11th day onwards	Free Rs.180/perday Rs.250/perday	Free Rs.240/perday Rs.400/perday
04	Granite (unloading, stacking, stuffing) Storage 1 to 7 days 8th to 15th day 16th day onwards	Rs.4000 Free Rs.150/perday Rs.207/perday	
05	Transportation Charges(Transport rate hike effected on 14.07.2022 – Rs.1,000/- for 20 Feet & Rs.1,500/- for 40 Feet)	Rs.9,000/-	Rs.12,500/-
06	On Wheel Inspection / Seal Verification	Rs.1200/-	Rs.1800/-
07	Shut Out Cargo (In & Out) (subject to a minimum of Rs.225 upto 2MT)Storage Charges(no free days)	Rs. 100/ MT / operationRs. 30/MT/day	

GST As Applicable.



Note:

Additional Charges

Power surcharge: Rs.200/Teu Fuel surcharge: Rs.250/Teu Weightment: Rs.150/Teu OTL Charges: Rs.20/-RFID Charges: Rs.100/Teu/-

Lift On/Lift Off (per move)

Laden Containers - Rs.1250 / Rs.1750 Empty Containers - Rs.450 / Rs.600

Maize (in 100 kg Bags) - Rs. 5,000/Teu

Additional Equipment Charges (1 piece cargo if heavy weight: (if used Indital for stuffing or De-stuffing)

From 4 MT to 10 MT - Rs.5,000/from 10 MT to 15 MT - Rs.7,500/-Above 15 MT - Rs.12,500/-

For more than one month de-stuffed / arrived cargo segregated to long stay ware house, shifting charges, intercarting charges are applicable